
Farmers Market Cafe
SOUPSSOUPS
Served with sweet yeast roll. Gluten-free roll +$2. Served with sweet yeast roll. Gluten-free roll +$2. 

    Cup $5Cup $5    Bowl $6    Bowl $6
Garden Vegetable Minestrone Garden Vegetable Minestrone Soup of the DaySoup of the Day

THIS & THATTHIS & THAT
Your choice of any two of the following:  Your choice of any two of the following:  $13
 Cup of Soup Cup of Soup
 Half Farmers Market salad  Half Farmers Market salad vg gf
 Half Sandwich  Half Sandwich  (Excludes Farmhouse BBQ Burger)   (Excludes Farmhouse BBQ Burger)     

AVAILABLE 11 AM - 3 PM

KIDSKIDS
PB & J & Fruit Salad PB & J & Fruit Salad v df    $6$6  
Peanut butter, strawberry jelly, wheatberry breadPeanut butter, strawberry jelly, wheatberry bread

Chicken Garden SaladChicken Garden Salad    $6$6
Herb roasted chicken, chopped romaine, shredded Herb roasted chicken, chopped romaine, shredded 
cheese, cherry tomatoes, garlic herb croutons, ranch cheese, cherry tomatoes, garlic herb croutons, ranch 
dressing dressing 

Grilled Cheese  Grilled Cheese     $6$6
Provolone, toasted wheatberry breadProvolone, toasted wheatberry bread

Chicken Tenders & Fruit SaladChicken Tenders & Fruit Salad  df    $6$6
Two chicken tenders, fruit salad Two chicken tenders, fruit salad 
BBQ sauce, honey mustard or ranchBBQ sauce, honey mustard or ranch

Chicken Tenders & French Fries Chicken Tenders & French Fries df      $12$12
Four chicken tenders, french fries  Four chicken tenders, french fries  
BBQ sauce, honey mustard or ranchBBQ sauce, honey mustard or ranch

Access Pass holders are welcomed Access Pass holders are welcomed 
to take advantage of an exclusive discount. to take advantage of an exclusive discount. 

Accessibility needs? Accessibility needs? 
Our team is here to help.Our team is here to help.

DESSERTDESSERT
Macarons       $9Macarons       $9
Chocolate, vanilla, berry, coffee, pistachio and lemonChocolate, vanilla, berry, coffee, pistachio and lemon

Chocolate Chunk CChocolate Chunk Cookieookie      $2.50$2.50
Ice Cream NoveltyIce Cream Novelty          $4.50$4.50

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
Served with house made chips. Gluten-free bread +$2.Served with house made chips. Gluten-free bread +$2.  

Sweet Cherry Walnut Chicken Salad  Sweet Cherry Walnut Chicken Salad  $12$12  
Roasted chicken, red onions, dried cherries, walnuts, Roasted chicken, red onions, dried cherries, walnuts, 
honey, leaf lettuce, tomato, celery, toasted croissant honey, leaf lettuce, tomato, celery, toasted croissant 

Club       $14Club       $14  
Roasted turkey, ham, applewood smoked bacon, Roasted turkey, ham, applewood smoked bacon, 
swiss cheese, leaf lettuce, tomato, roasted garlic aioli, swiss cheese, leaf lettuce, tomato, roasted garlic aioli, 
toasted wheatberry bread  toasted wheatberry bread  

Farmhouse BBQ Burger Farmhouse BBQ Burger **      $16$16
Indiana’s Fischer Farms 6 oz. angus beef patty, Indiana’s Fischer Farms 6 oz. angus beef patty, 
applewood smoked bacon, cheddar cheese, applewood smoked bacon, cheddar cheese, leaf leaf 
lettuce, lettuce, tomato, pickles, barbeque sauce, brioche buntomato, pickles, barbeque sauce, brioche bun

Mozzarella CheesesteakMozzarella Cheesesteak    $14$14
Sirloin steak, fresh mozzarella, sauteed peppers, Sirloin steak, fresh mozzarella, sauteed peppers, 
caramelized onions, roasted garlic aioli, toasted caramelized onions, roasted garlic aioli, toasted 
hoagie roll hoagie roll 

Vegan Wrap Vegan Wrap vg df     $12     $12
Crispy tofu, farro, charred Indiana sweet corn, bell Crispy tofu, farro, charred Indiana sweet corn, bell 
peppers, pickled red onions, arugula, vegan sriracha peppers, pickled red onions, arugula, vegan sriracha 
mayo, spinach tortillamayo, spinach tortilla

All sandwiches served with house made chips. All sandwiches served with house made chips. 
Substitute:Substitute:
 Half Farmers Market salad or Fruit salad  $2 Half Farmers Market salad or Fruit salad  $2
 Cup of Soup      $2 Cup of Soup      $2
 French Fries  French Fries v      $2$2

SALADSSALADS
Served with sweet yeast roll. Gluten-free roll +$2. Served with sweet yeast roll. Gluten-free roll +$2. 

Chicken Caesar     $12Chicken Caesar     $12 
Herb roasted chicken, romaine lettuce, Herb roasted chicken, romaine lettuce, shaved shaved 
parmesan, parmesan, garlic herb croutons, grape tomatoes, garlic herb croutons, grape tomatoes, 
caesar dressing caesar dressing 

Seasonal Seasonal gf       $14     $14  
Herb roasted chicken breast, mixed greens, fresh Herb roasted chicken breast, mixed greens, fresh 
mozzarella, grilled peaches, heirloom tomatoes, mozzarella, grilled peaches, heirloom tomatoes, 
blackberries, cucumbers, toasted pecans, blackberry blackberries, cucumbers, toasted pecans, blackberry 
coriander vinaigrettecoriander vinaigrette

HarvestHarvest  gf        $14$14  
Applewood smoked bacon, mixed greens, pecorino Applewood smoked bacon, mixed greens, pecorino 
cheese, peas, asparagus, radish, pickled red onions, cheese, peas, asparagus, radish, pickled red onions, 
roasted walnuts, lemon shallot vinaigrette roasted walnuts, lemon shallot vinaigrette   

Grain BowlGrain Bowl v      $11$11
Arugula, farro, celery, apples, grapes, radish, roasted Arugula, farro, celery, apples, grapes, radish, roasted 
walnuts, creamy citrus dressingwalnuts, creamy citrus dressing

Farmers MarketFarmers Market vg gf    $11$11
Mixed greens, charred Indiana sweet corn, green beans, Mixed greens, charred Indiana sweet corn, green beans, 
heirloom tomatoes, matchstick carrots, cucumbers, heirloom tomatoes, matchstick carrots, cucumbers, 
sunflower seeds, vegan avocado lime ranch dressing  sunflower seeds, vegan avocado lime ranch dressing  
 Add a Add applewood smoked bacon  $3 pplewood smoked bacon  $3 
 Add herb roasted chicken  $4 Add herb roasted chicken  $4
 Add crispy chicken   $4 Add crispy chicken   $4

v vegetarian    vg vegan    gf gluten free     df dairy free
** Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.  Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. We will do our best to accommodate people with food allergies, however, all items are We will do our best to accommodate people with food allergies, however, all items are 

prepared on shared equipment and in kitchens where the following items are present: milk, tree nuts, peanuts, soy, wheat, egg, shellfish, fish. prepared on shared equipment and in kitchens where the following items are present: milk, tree nuts, peanuts, soy, wheat, egg, shellfish, fish. 
We cannot guarantee any food to be completely free of allergens. Naturally occurring pits, shell pieces, husks and bones may be present.We cannot guarantee any food to be completely free of allergens. Naturally occurring pits, shell pieces, husks and bones may be present.

BEVERAGEBEVERAGE
Fountain Drink/Iced Tea    $3.50Fountain Drink/Iced Tea    $3.50
Coffee  12 oz.  $3.25  16 oz. $3.50Coffee  12 oz.  $3.25  16 oz. $3.50
Hot Tea     16 oz. $4.00Hot Tea     16 oz. $4.00
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SIDESSIDES
House Made ChipsHouse Made Chips  vg       $3$3
Basket of French FriesBasket of French Fries  vg     $5$5
Fruit SaladFruit Salad vg gf df     $4$4
Half Farmers Market SaladHalf Farmers Market Salad  vg gf  $8$8


